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Dziewczeta 2005-2007

Nazwisko
Urbanska
Gajewska
Stolarczyk
Biniek

Gataj
Jozefowicz
Patczynska
Ruszkowska
Sobczyk
Smoczynska
Kowalska
Tomes

Voss

Miejsce
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Chtiopcy 2005-2007
Miejsce Nazwisko
Ptocki
Pawtowski
Pawtowski
Bazelak
Lewinski
Szewczyk
Olczak
Oleski

Kowalski

O 0O N VT L1 A WIN BB

Dziewczeta 2003-2004

Nazwisko
Piech
Jacak
Kocon
Darmach
Koziarska
Staniaszek
Koperska

Miejsce

NO U s WN R

Chiopcy 2003-2004
Miejsce Nazwisko
Kazmierczak
Sas

Jercha
Stasiak
Pietrzyk
Byczkowski

s WN R

Imie
Maria
Julia
Weronika
Katarzyna
Sandra
Maria
Nikola
Julia
Alicja
Wiktoria
Alicja
Nikola
Nikola

Imie
Bartosz
Daniel
Szymon
Kacper
Krzysztof
Szymon
Michat
Stefan
Hubert

Imie

Maria

Julia
Matgorzata
Sara
Wiktoria
Maja
Kalina

Imie
Krystian
Mateusz
Michat
Piotr
Mikoftaj
Mikotaj

Rocznik
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005

Rocznik
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007

Rocznik
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004

Rocznik
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Szkota

SP nr 9 w Kutnie

SP nr 2 w Koluszkach
SP w Topoli Krélewskiej
SP w Topoli Krélewskiej
SP nr 9 w Kutnie

SP nr 9 w Kutnie

SP nr 4 w teczycy

SP nr 9 w Kutnie

SP nr 9 w Kutnie

SP nr 9 w Kutnie

SP nr 1 w teczycy

SP nr 4 w teczycy

SP nr 1 w teczycy

Szkota

SP nr 2 w Koluszkach
SP nr 9 w Kutnie

SP nr 1 w teczycy

SP nr 9 w Kutnie

SP nr 3 w teczycy

SP nr 2 w Koluszkach
SP nr 9 w Kutnie

SP nr 1 w teczycy

SP nr 9 w Kutnie

Szkota

Gim SPSK w todzi

SP nr 143 w todzi

SP nr 1w teczycy

SP nr 1 w teczycy

SP nr 2 w Koluszkach
SP nr 2 w Koluszkach
SP nr 1w teczycy

Szkota

SP nr 1 w teczycy

SP nr 1 w teczycy

SP nr 1 w teczycy

SP nr 1 w teczycy

SP nr 2 w Koluszkach
SP nr 2 w Koluszkach

Wynik
135
130
125
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
110

Wynik
139
135
130
130
125
125
125
125
120

Wynik
149
146
143
139
130
130
125

Wynik
160
149
146
143
143
143



7 Michalak
8 Szczesny

Dziewczeta 2008
Miejsce Nazwisko
1 Karasiewicz

Kacper
Mikoftaj

Imie
Julia

2004 SP nr 2 w Koluszkach
2004 SP w Topoli Krélewskiej

Rocznik Szkota

2008

SP nr 8 w Kutnie

139
139

Wynik
115 PK



